
Exclusive VIP Club Members receive 20% off repairs, a free standard filter replacement 

 and 24-hour priority service. We will also waive your initial $84 Diagnostic Fee.

 Cooling and Heating Checklists
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*Lifetime warranty guarantee is on repairs that Dayco Systems recommends during the life of your agreement.

5 Years

$704.00
$1,126.00
$1,647.00
$2,112.00
$2,464.00

4 Years

$582.00
$932.00
$1,364.00
$1,748.00
$2,038.00

1 System  $160.00  $314.00  $454.00

Equipment  1 Year  2 Years  3 Years

Price of Membership Per System/Year

5 Systems  $560.00  $1098.00  $1588.00
4 Systems  $480.00  $941.00  $1362.00
3 Systems  $374.00  $734.00  $1062.00
2 Systems  $256.00  $502.00  $726.00

Clean Flame sensor
Inspect/test electrical connections/components (Indoor/Outdoor)

Check and confirm refrigerant charge
Make any necessary recommendations

Test and check furnace safeties
Inspect and test electrical connections and components

Check and adjust gas pressures

Check for CO (Carbon Monoxide) 
Make any necessary recommendations

Cooling Maintenance Heating Maintenance

Clean outdoor coil Inspect hot surface ignitor

Test thermostat operations in cooling mode Test thermostat operations in heating mode
Inspect indoor coil and duct work Inspect heat exchanger and ensure safe for operations
Clear and treat condensate drains Replace 1” Filter (Special filters not included)
Replace 1” Filter (Special filters not included)


