





Exclusive VIP Club Members receive 20% off repairs, a free standard filter replacement

and 24-hour priority service. We will also waive your initial \$84 Diagnostic Fee.

Cooling and Heating Checklists

Cooling Maintenance Heating Maintenance Test thermostat operations in cooling mode Test thermostat operations in heating mode Inspect indoor coil and duct work Inspect heat exchanger and ensure safe for operations Clear and treat condensate drains Replace 1" Filter (Special filters not included) Replace 1" Filter (Special filters not included) Clean Flame sensor Inspect/test electrical connections/components (Indoor/Outdoor) Check and adjust gas pressures Clean outdoor coil Inspect hot surface ignitor Check and confirm refrigerant charge Test and check furnace safeties Inspect and test electrical connections and components Make any necessary recommendations Check for CO (Carbon Monoxide) Make any necessary recommendations

Price of Membership Per System/Year

Equipment	1 Year	2 Years	3 Years	4 Years	5 Years	
1 System	\$160.00	\$314.00	\$454.00	\$582.00	\$704.00	
2 Systems	\$256.00	\$502.00	\$726.00	\$932.00	\$1,126.00	
3 Systems	\$374.00	\$734.00	\$1062.00	\$1,364.00	\$1,647.00	
4 Systems	\$480.00	\$941.00	\$1362.00	\$1,748.00	\$2,112.00	
5 Systems	\$560.00	\$1098.00	\$1588.00	\$2,038.00	\$2,464.00	

^{*}Lifetime warranty guarantee is on repairs that Dayco Systems recommends during the life of your agreement.